

## DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 79036974

Data publicarii 22.02.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.046,57 RON - 3.046,57 RON

Descriere: starter 4 4,2 16.8 cutter 1 10.08 10.08 pompa apa 1 420.16 420.16 mufa pehd 1 5.88 5.88 colier plastic30cm 2 12,6 25,21 colier plastic 35cm 1 15.12 15.12 colier plastic 15cm 1 8.4 8.4 colier plastic 12cm 1 6.72 6.72 bec 35w 3 29.41 88.23 bec45w 3 37,81 113.44 bec40w 4 33.61 134.45 caclu2\*2.5 6 3.78 22.68 cm9 1 25.21 25.21 disc flex125 4 4.2 16.8 disc flex230 7 10,92 76.44 teava rectangulara 1.5\*1.5\*2 7 33.61 235.27 platbanda2\*20 4 21 84 electrozi 1 126.05 126.05 ruleta 1 29.41 29.41 balama 4 6.72 26.89 teava rectangulara80\*80\*3 1 252 1 251.1 tabla zincata 1 25,21 25,21 panza lemn 1 12.6 12.6 surub autofiletant 1 50.42 50.42 papuc reazam 6 16.8 100.84 conexpand 33 2.52 83.19 surub cap hexagonal 25 0.33 8.4 piulitafi8 50 0.17 8.4 tija filetanta fi8 1 7.56 7.56 surub autofiletant 100 0.25 25 polistiren grosime 10 1 10,92 21.84 boloboc 1 100.84 100.84 vopsea pitura 2 12.6 25.21 pensula 1 8.4 8.4 surub cap hexagonal 8\*60 33 0.84 27.73 capac jheab 2 13.44 26.89 decorativa webber 8 31.09 248.73 robinet 1/2 1 16.8 16.8 lant 2 21 42 lacat 1 12.6 12.6 matura 4 25,21 100.84 matura mica 1 21 21 eclisa perforata 2 4.2 8.4 surub8\*40 5 0,84 4.2 prelungitor 1 33.61 33.61 butuc yala 1 29,41 29,41 surub 14\*40 5 2,1 10.5 spray rosu 1 12.6 12.6 burghiu lemn 1 18.48 18.48 mandrina 1 29.41 29.41 tija filetanta de 10 6 9,24 55.46 burghiu metal 8 1 8,4 8,4 burghiu beton fi14 1 21 21 piulita fi 10 40 0,25 10.08 saiba m8 140 0.25 35 burghiu beton 18 1 25,21 25,21 saiba m10 40 0.33 13.44 gratar soba 1